Government ePublishing System

ePublishing System, Government of India

Tender Details

Date: 25-Apr-2025 12:09 PM



Basic Details					
Organisation Chain	Sports Authority of India HO,New Delhi Equipment Support Division				
Tender Reference Number	21/66/2024-NRC Sonepat				
Tender ID	2025_SAI_796093_1				
Tender Type	Single	Form of contract	Supply		
Tender Category	Goods	No. of Covers	1		
Payment Mode	Not Applicable	Is Multi Currency Allowed For BOQ	No		
Is Multi Currency Allowed For Fee	No		•		

Cover Details, No. Of Covers - 1				
Cover No	Cover	Document Type	Description	
1	Fee/PreQual/Technical/Finance	.pdf	Easton Brand Consumable Sports Equipments for Archery Discipline	
		.xls	BOQ	

Tender Fee Details, [Total Fee in ₹ * - 0.00]				EMD Fee Details			
Tender Fee in ₹	0.00			EMD Amount in ₹	0.00		NA
Fee Payable To	NA	Fee Payable At	NA			Allowed	
Tender Fee	NA			EMD Fee Type	NA	EMD Percentage	NA
Exemption Allowed				EMD Payable To	NA	EMD Payable At	NA

Work /Item(s)						
Title	Procuremen	Procurement of Easton Brand Consumable Sports Equipments				
Work Description	Procuremen	Procurement of Easton Brand Consumable Sports Equipments for Archery Discipline in NCOE Sonepat				
Pre Qualification Details	Please refe	Please refer Tender documents.				
Tender Value in ₹	83,53,492	Product Category	Sports Goods/Equipments	Sub category	NA	
Contract Type	Tender	Bid Validity(Days)	90	Period Of Work(Days)	30	
Location	Sonepat	Pincode	131021	Pre Bid Meeting Place	NA	
Pre Bid Meeting Address	NA	Pre Bid Meeting Date	NA	Bid Opening Place	New Delhi	

<u>Critical Dates</u>			
Publish Date	25-Apr-2025 12:30 PM	Bid Opening Date	09-May-2025 12:00 PM
Document Download / Sale Start Date	25-Apr-2025 12:30 PM	Document Download / Sale End Date	09-May-2025 12:00 PM
Clarification Start Date	NA	Clarification End Date	NA
Bid Submission Start Date	25-Apr-2025 12:30 PM	Bid Submission End Date	09-May-2025 12:00 PM

Tender Do NIT Document		Document Name	Description		Document Size
Jocument	1	Tendernotice_1.pdf	NIT		(in KB) 205.3
Work Item	-				
Documents	S.No	Document Type	Document Name	Description	Document Size

Tender Inviting Auth	hority
Name	Deputy Director
Address	ES Division SAI HO New Delhi

Tender Creator Details		
Created By	Sarath Chandra Yadav	
Designation	Assistant Director	
Created Date	25-Apr-2025 12:06 PM	